
Etterkommere etter Hanna Wøien og Ole Andreas Sand Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Ole Andreas Sand f. 22 Aug 1873, d. 10 Jan 1959

+Hanna Wøien f. 14 Nov 1877, d. 7 Jan 1960

2-Karen Marie Sand f. 18 Sep 1908, d. 20 Mai 1992

+Ole Magnus Hoff f. 11 Feb 1904, d. 24 Des 1981

2-Haldis Sand f. 25 Jun 1911

+Hans Framstad f. 25 Jun 1909, d. 21 Feb 1977

3-Anne Marie Framstad f. 18 Sep 1941

+Einar Skaare f. 6 Des 1929

4-Haldis Skaare f. 7 Apr 1976

4-Hans Skaare f. 10 Apr 1979

3-Harald Olaf Framstad f. 9 Nov 1944

3-Ingrid Helene Framstad f. 24 Feb 1953

+Karl Arne Mjør f. 26 Jul 1946

4-Ann Kristin Mjør f. 21 Mar 1976

+Lars Ove Ødegård f. 23 Apr 1976

5-Martine Ødegård f. 14 Mai 2003

4-Nils Iver Mjør f. 10 Mar 1978, d. 1 Des 1986

4-Ingeborg Mjør f. 17 Des 1987

2-Lars Sand f. 20 Mar 1913, d. 17 Des 1983

+Marthe Hvattum f. 31 Jul 1923

3-Ole Sand f. 13 Jul 1952

+Berit Haslerud f. 23 Mai 1959

4-Hanne Guri Sand f. 4 Jan 1985

4-Lars Arne Sand f. 29 Mar 1988

4-Kari Anette Sand f. 15 Feb 1995

2-Magnhild Sand f. 18 Jun 1916, d. 12 Sep 1977



Navneregister Side 2

Utskrift fra Legacy

FRAMSTAD

Anne Marie (1941-          ), 1

Hans (1909-1977), 1

Harald Olaf (1944-          ), 1

Ingrid Helene (1953-          ), 1

HASLERUD

Berit (1959-          ), 1

HOFF

Ole Magnus (1904-1981), 1

HVATTUM

Marthe (1923-          ), 1

MJØR

Ann Kristin (1976-          ), 1

Ingeborg (1987-          ), 1

Karl Arne (1946-          ), 1

Nils Iver (1978-1986), 1

ØDEGÅRD

Lars Ove (1976-          ), 1

Martine (2003-          ), 1

SAND

Haldis (1911-          ), 1

Hanne Guri (1985-          ), 1

Karen Marie (1908-1992), 1

Kari Anette (1995-          ), 1

Lars (1913-1983), 1

Lars Arne (1988-          ), 1

Magnhild (1916-1977), 1

Ole (1952-          ), 1

Ole Andreas (1873-1959), 1

SKAARE

Einar (1929-          ), 1

Haldis (1976-          ), 1

Hans (1979-          ), 1

WØIEN

Hanna (1877-1960), 1


